-

LOCATION: NeS. Shaw St.

APPLICATION No.:

2908,

TAP CLEARED

"

W x Acushnet Ave.

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

OWNER: Arnold Briden

MEASURES: 1"

from W line
from N line
from W line
from S line

is 32 ft. 8 x

CICL S -

Acushnet Ave.
Shaw St.
Bldg.

Bldg.

N line.

Ts 1973

200.0 ft.
30.7 Tt.

8 ft.
5 %,

3.
11




METER HISTORY CHARGE OUTS

DATE SET |s)zE NUMBER READING REMARKS
ourt




